TFS Farm COLLEGE XC Course Legacy List - Started Oct 17, 2017

Girls < 25:00

Name

Truax, Gracie

Du Plessis, Isabelle
Gresham, Perry
Gomez, Dennis
Graham, McKenna
Hodges, Danielle
Cunningham, Kat
Whitehead, Hannah
Stockton, Georgia
Lahey, Samantha
Buchanan, Elizabeth
Fisher, Alexandra
Macias, Dulce
Megan Strickland
Massey, Kate

Patricia Cumiskey
Rairigh, Caroline
Molly Hyser

Singer, Kayla
Dollyhigh, Maddie
Lenin Mariche

Webb, Brittany
Cannon, Hanna
Arrowood, Taralee
Villa, Esmeralda
Garcia, Elvia

Maria Mitchell
Edwards, Katherine
Cornett, Taylor

Hazel Collier
Cameron Bell

Team
Centennial
Centennial
Tallulah Falls
Chestatee
Chestatee
Centennial
Lumpkin Co.
Towns County HS
Rabun County
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial
Gainesville
Centennial
Commerce
Gainesville HS
Lumpkin Co.
Centennial
Centennial
Chestatee
Centennial
Commerce
Rabun County
Towns County HS
Chestatee
Lumpkin Co.
Centennial
Gainesville
Towns County HS
Stephens Co.
Centennial

Time
21:53.33
22:10.68
22:11.87
22:21.43
22:23.08
22:37.61
22:41.55
22:51.90
22:53.61
22:54.19
22:57.40
23:03.87
23:08.91
23:20.83
23:22.96
23:26.88
23:28.96
23:38.07
23:50.18
23:51.76
23:54.75
23:59.74
24:07.42
24:14.05
24:15.08
24:26.45
24:30.32
24:31.71
24:54.91
24:57.59
24:59.84



